
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 5B 

Week 1 Sunday, 12th – Thursday 16th of January, 2025 

Handbooks & 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
  
We look forward to welcoming our students on Sunday, the 12th of January 2025. 
  
In addition, we would like to emphasize the following: 

• Regular punctual attendance 
• Adhere to the school’s dress code (uniform) 
• Packing healthy lunches for our students or alternatively subscribe to our convenient 

school lunch service. 
• After School Clubs: Sign up here 
• Wraparound Care from 1:30-2:30PM: Click here to register. 
• A reminder to please install the BlueRide dismissal application. 

  
Regards 
AIS Administration 
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Period 1st 2nd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

0
9

:3
0
– 

0
9

:5
5 

3rd 4th 5th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:1
0

 –
 1

2
:3

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
2

:3
5
– 

1
2

:4
5 

6th 7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:55 – 10:40 10:40 –11:25 
11:25 – 

12:10 

12:45 –

13:30 

13:30 –

14:15 

Sunday English Arabic Swimming 
Saudi 

History 
Math English Islamic 

Monday Math English Islamic 
Social 

Studies 
Arabic Art 

Science 

Lab 

Tuesday English Math 
Physical 

Education 

Science 

Center 
Islamic Arabic 

English 

/ 

Library 

Wednesday Music Arabic Math Islamic Science English 
Saudi 

History 
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7th 8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:40 – 10:20 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:55 –

13:35 
13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Math English 
Activity 

Period 
ICT French Math Science Islamic 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Hermit thrush, acoustic, saxophone, 
conscientious, persevere, supportive 

Circulation, Tides, Salinity.  التغذية  -أجرى  -يتناول  

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://forms.office.com/r/iuTN9H8Y4Y
https://forms.office.com/r/iuTN9H8Y4Y
https://forms.office.com/r/FLLSZv5xWz
https://forms.office.com/r/McpELcxeDn
https://t.ly/pMKki


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Spiral Review: Capitalization, Commas, and Irregular Verbs PPT - 

2 Arabic مراجعة مهارات سابقة    

3 Swimming Water Polo- Freestyle - Backstroke   

4 
Saudi 

History 
دراسته  ت مراجعة عامة لما سبق    

5 Math Revision: Long Division. PPT  

6 English Spiral Review: Elements of a Story (Reading Comprehension) PPT - 

7 Islamic  مراجعة مهارات سابقة   

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Revision: Long Division. PPT  

2 English In-Class Spelling Bee - 
Review Spelling Bee 

Word List 

3 Islamic  مراجعة مهارات سابقة   

4 Social Studies Unit 3 – Lesson 3: Handling Stress 72-75 
Read pp. 68-70 and 

complete p. 71 

5 Arabic  83ص  2-1س 76-75 نصب المفعول به بالعلامات الفرعية  

6 Art   تهيئة   

7 Science Lab Revision:  Earth's Ocean 162-163  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Pre-reading: “The Hermit Thrush” 86-88  

2 Math Lesson 6-1: Patterns for dividing with decimals. (Textbook Vol. 1) 229 
P229  

“Look back” 

3 
Physical 

Education 
 

Volleyball Serve Receive Techniques 
  

4 Science Center Revision:  Earth's Ocean 164-165  

5 Islamic  مراجعة مهارات سابقة   

6 Arabic  المفعول به بالعلامات الفرعيةنصب 83ص 3س 77-78    

7 English/Library Read Theory / Independent Reading -  

 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Music How to read a music sheet   

2 Arabic فرعيةنصب المفعول به بالعلامات ال   79-80  

3 Math Lesson 6-1: Patterns for dividing with decimals. (Textbook Vol. 1) 230  

4 Islamic    مراجعة حفظ سورة المطففي    

5 Science Earth's Ocean 166-167  

6 English Vocabulary of “The Hermit Thrush” 101-109 
Complete pp. 28-29 in 

Practice Workbook (Q11-13) 

7 
Saudi 

History 
108ص   2نشاط 106  مفهوم مؤسسات الدولة   

 
 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Lesson 6-1: Patterns for dividing with decimals. (Textbook Vol. 1) 231  

2 English Grammar: Possessive Pronouns 120 
Complete p. 27 in 

Practice Workbook. 

3 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs   

4 ICT 
Hour of Code: Creativity with AI  

https://hourofcode.com/us/learn 
  

5 French Production écrite 26  

6 Math Lesson 6-1: Patterns for dividing with decimals. (Textbook Vol. 1) 232 
P232 

 (Q31 Q32) 

7 Science Earth's Ocean 168-169 
Lesson Check 

1;169 

8 Islamic مراجعة تلاوة سورة الملك    

 
 

Arabic for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

  مراجعة لمهارات سبقت دراستها  1

 
 

Islamic for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

  مراجعة لمهارات سبقت دراستها  1
 
 

Saudi History for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

دراستها مراجعة لمهارات سبقت  1   

 

https://hourofcode.com/us/learn
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