





	Weekly Agenda	Grade 5B		
Week 1	Sunday, 12 th – Thursday 16 th of Januar	у, 2025		
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools			
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calenda	ar-2024-2025		
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-r	nenu/		
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian We look forward to welcoming our students on Sunday, the 12th In addition, we would like to emphasize the following: Regular punctual attendance Adhere to the school's dress code (uniform) Packing healthy lunches for our students or alternatively school lunch service. After School Clubs: Sign up here Wraparound Care from 1:30-2:30PM: Click here to regist A reminder to please install the BlueRide dismissal applic	subscribe to our convenient er.		

Class Timetable

Period		1 st	2 nd		3 rd	4 th	5 th				6 th	7 th
Time	8:00) - 8:45	8:45 -9:30		9:55 – 10:40	10:40 -11:25	11:25 – 12:10				12:45 – 13:30	13:30 – 14:15
Sunday	En	glish	Arabic	ak S	Swimming	Saudi History	Math	Break 2:35		축 전	English	Islamic
Monday	>	lath	English	Morning Break 09:30–09:55	Islamic	Social Studies	Arabic	noon Br 10 – 12:3	Afternoon Brea 12:10 – 12:35 Prayer Break 12:35–12:45		Art	Science Lab
Tuesday	En	glish	Math	Mor 09:	Physical Education	Science Center	Islamic	After 12:3			Arabic	English / Library
Wednesday	M	usic	Arabic		Math	Islamic	Science				English	Saudi History
Period	1 st	2 nd	_	3 rd	4 th	5 th	6 th	¥		7 th	8	th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	g Break 09:40	9:40 – 10:	20 10:20 – 11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 - 12:20	n Break 12:45	Break 12:55	12:55 – 13:35	13:35	-14:15
Thursday	Math	English	Morning Break 09:20- 09:40	Activit Period	' I ICT	French	Math	Afternoon 12:20 – 1	Prayer B 12:45-1	Science	Isla	mic

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Hermit thrush, acoustic, saxophone,	Circulation, Tides, Salinity.	يتناول - أجرى - التغذية
conscientious, persevere, supportive	Circulation, rides, Salimity.	يساول - انجري - انتعميد







Classwork/Homework

		Sunday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	English	Spiral Review: Capitalization, Commas, and Irregular Verbs	PPT	-
2	Arabic	مراجعة مهارات سابقة		
3	Swimming	Water Polo- Freestyle - Backstroke		
4	Saudi History	مراجعة عامة لما سبقت دراسته		
5	Math	Revision: Long Division.	PPT	
6	English	Spiral Review: Elements of a Story (Reading Comprehension)	PPT	-
7	Islamic	مراجعة مهارات سابقة		

	Monday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Math	Revision: Long Division.	PPT				
2	English	In-Class Spelling Bee	-	Review Spelling Bee Word List			
3	Islamic	مراجعة مهارات سابقة					
4	Social Studies	Unit 3 – Lesson 3: Handling Stress	72-75	Read pp. 68-70 and complete p. 71			
5	Arabic	نصب المفعول به بالعلامات الفرعية	75-76	س1-2 ص 83			
6	Art	تهيئة					
7	Science Lab	Revision: Earth's Ocean	162-163				

	Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	English	Pre-reading: "The Hermit Thrush"	86-88				
2	Math	Lesson 6-1: Patterns for dividing with decimals. (Textbook Vol. 1)	229	P229 "Look back"			
3	Physical Education	Volleyball Serve Receive Techniques					
4	Science Center	Revision: Earth's Ocean	164-165				
5	Islamic	مراجعة مهارات سابقة					
6	Arabic	نصب المفعول به بالعلامات الفرعية	77-78	س3 ص83			
7	English/Library	Read Theory / Independent Reading	-				







	Wednesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Music	How to read a music sheet					
2	Arabic	نصب المفعول به بالعلامات الفرعية	79-80				
3	Math	Lesson 6-1: Patterns for dividing with decimals. (Textbook Vol. 1)	230				
4	Islamic	مراجعة حفظ سورة المطففين					
5	Science	Earth's Ocean	166-167				
6	English	Vocabulary of "The Hermit Thrush"	101-109	Complete pp. 28-29 in Practice Workbook (Q11-13)			
7	Saudi History	مفهوم مؤسسات الدولة	106	نشاط2 ص 108			

		Thursday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Math	Lesson 6-1: Patterns for dividing with decimals. (Textbook Vol. 1)	231	
2	English	Grammar: Possessive Pronouns	120	Complete p. 27 in Practice Workbook.
3	Activity Period	Clubs		
4	ICT	Hour of Code: Creativity with Al https://hourofcode.com/us/learn		
5	French	Production écrite	26	
6	Math	Lesson 6-1: Patterns for dividing with decimals. (Textbook Vol. 1)	232	P232 (Q31 Q32)
7	Science	Earth's Ocean	168-169	Lesson Check 1;169
8	Islamic	مراجعة تلاوة سورة الملك		

	Arabic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	مراجعة لمهارات سبقت دراستها	

	Islamic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	مراجعة لمهارات سبقت دراستها	

	Saudi History for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	مراجعة لمهارات سبقت دراستها	